



## VI Madrid Open Diving Age Group 2022

### Trampolín 3m Categoría A Femenina -- 5th February 2022

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Live Home](#)

[Timetable](#)

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

[Back to events](#)

1	<b>Cloe Grávalos Simón</b>	España Team (ESP)	369.90
2	<b>Ana Carvajal San Miguel</b>	España Team (ESP)	360.40
3	<b>Eliška Mikynová</b>	Czech Republic Team (CZE)	309.35
4	<b>Wilma Irene Perkiö</b>	Finland Team (FIN)	295.85
5	<b>Alma Scola Santamaría</b>	R.CANOE NC (ESP)	291.60
6	<b>Ivana Medková</b>	Czech Republic Team (CZE)	246.30
7	<b>Sira Macías García</b>	R.CANOE NC (ESP)	230.90
8	<b>Helene. S Johannessen</b>	Stavanger stupe club (NOR)	145.80

[Back to events](#)



## VI Madrid Open Diving Age Group 2022

### Trampolín 3m Categoría A Femenina -- 5th February 2022

**Ivana Medková**, Czech Republic Team (CZE)

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	201 C	3	1.7	5	5	4½	5	4	14½	24.65	24.65
2	301 C	3	1.8	5	4½	4½	5	4½	14	25.20	49.85
3	103 B	3	1.6	5	5½	4½	5	5½	15½	24.80	74.65
4	403 B	3	2.1	4	4	3	3½	4	11½	24.15	98.80
5	5231 D	3	2.0	5	6	5½	5½	4½	16	32.00	130.80
6	5233 D	3	2.4	5	5	4½	4	4	13½	32.40	163.20
7	405 C	3	2.7	2½	3	2	3	3½	8½	22.95	186.15
8	105 B	3	2.4	5	6	5	5	5½	15½	37.20	223.35
9	302 C	3	1.7	4½	4½	4½	5	4	13½	22.95	246.30
										<b>18.4</b>	<b>Rank 6</b>

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)